
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
41 
9 

15 
20 
13 
33 
5 

12 
46 
27 
6 

39 
16 

Name 
FELIPE KRENN 
RAFAEL SANTOS 
WAGNER FERREIRA 
LANDO FT 
GUILHERMO DI BARI 
CHRYISTIAN MAL 
TIAGO RAMOS 
GERSON BELLO 
RAFAEL PROENÇA 
HELIO KIPPER 
DIEGO SELERI 
RICARDO LABRANHA 
FELIPE LUSTOSA 

Class 
INT 
INT 
INT 
INT 
INT 
INI 
INT 
INI 
INT 
INT 
INT 
INT 
INI 

Best Tm 
1:34.381 
1:39.661 
1:40.106 
1:40.177 
1:40.233 
1:40.982 
1:41.494 
1:43.058 
1:43.808 
1:44.278 
1:45.298 
1:45.724 
1:46.009 

In Lap 
3 
5 
8 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
1 
1 
5 
2 

Diff 

5.280 
5.725 
5.796 
5.852 
6.601 
7.113 
8.677 
9.427 
9.897 

10.917 
11.343 
11.628 

Gap 

5.280 
0.445 
0.071 
0.056 
0.749 
0.512 
1.564 
0.750 
0.470 
1.020 
0.426 
0.285 

Laps 
4 
6 
8 
5 
3 
5 
2 
8 
3 
2 
2 
5 
6 

Last Tm 
1:35.739 
1:41.231 
1:40.106 
1:41.092 
1:40.233 
1:41.019 
1:41.494 
1:46.452 
1:43.808 
1:44.781 
1:45.653 
1:45.724 
1:47.565 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/03/2022 11:50:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 27/07 
NOV/INI/INT/AVA 

Treino 3 INTERMEDIÁRIO 

Practice started at 11:28:00 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

27/03/2022 11:30 


